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HaFG Viikkokilpailut 2016 → HaFG Viikkokilpailut Tiistai
31.05.2016

No  

Janne Koskinen

Timi Löfman

Raine Uusiheimala

Fabrizio Ferrara

Jere-Oskari Jaakola

Antti Nurmikumpu

Mika Heinonen

Kalle Ojala

Jorma Sipilä

Aleksi Miraglia

Luka Penttinen

Jani Lindström

Simo luoma

Ari Gordejeff

Marko Uusiheimala

Mika Liikkanen

jussi sinisalo

mikko suomalainen

Tom Koskikallio

Peter Lindroos
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 56

1 Luka Penttinen 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 -5 51

2 Simo luoma 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 -5 51

3 Jani Lindström 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 -4 52

3 mikko suomalainen 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 -4 52

5 Raine Uusiheimala 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 6 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 2 -1 55

5 Aleksi Miraglia 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 -1 55

7 Kalle Ojala 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 0 56

7 Fabrizio Ferrara 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 0 56

9 Timi Löfman 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 +1 57

10 Janne Koskinen 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 +2 58

11 Mika Heinonen 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 +3 59

12 Ari Gordejeff 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 +4 60

12 Tom Koskikallio 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 +4 60

14 Mika Liikkanen 2 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 +6 62

15 jussi sinisalo 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 +8 64

15 Peter Lindroos 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 +8 64

17 Jere-Oskari Jaakola 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 6 4 3 5 3 2 5 4 3 4 +10 66

18 Jorma Sipilä 2 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 +11 67

19 Antti Nurmikumpu 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 +13 69

20 Marko Uusiheimala 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 +16 72
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 56

Avg 2.6 2.8 2.8 2.7 3.7 3.4 2.6 3.4 3.9 3.3 3.5 3.5 3.8 3.2 4.1 3.6 3.1 3.5 59.2

Difficulty 1 6 5 4 16 12 2 11 18 10 13 14 17 9 7 3 8 15 3.2

Birdie -1 9 5 8 8 1 9 4 1 2 1 2 3 5 11 2 2 73 20%

Par 0 11 14 9 10 11 11 11 6 8 12 10 8 9 10 10 6 15 9 180 50%

Bogey 1 1 3 2 6 7 9 6 5 7 8 8 7 4 3 2 6 84 23%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 16 4%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 1 2 7 2%
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